
NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 12, 2019

 True Novice Physique A 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

 

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

 

N

u

m

b

e

r

129 Sean Louvelle 3 129

139 Chris Stott 1 139

143 Aram Maravillas 9 143

145 Kazuki Furuya 5 145

146 Hiroyasu Yamaguchi 11 146

147 Neng Gu 2 147

148 Matthew Sevilla 6 148

149 Andy Le 8 149

150 Justin Viado 10 150

151 Kevin Magro 12 151

152 Austin Robles 7 152

153 Marlon Lopez 4 153

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 12, 2019

 True Novice Physique B 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

 

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

 

N

u

m

b

e

r

127 Brian Garcia 4 127

141 Neil Campbell 3 141

142 Kwasi Asirifi 9 142

154 Matthew Brisebois 7 154

155 Robert Bell 1 155

156 David Robinson 8 156

157 Nick Peregrino 6 157

158 Richard Lindsay 5 158

192 Brandon Newman 2 192

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 12, 2019

 Mens Masters Physique 45+

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

126 Eldris Estevez 3 126

127 Brian Garcia 5 127

128 Christopher Peil 7 128

129 Sean Louvelle 4 129

130 Todd Mayfield 1 130

131 Robert Ross 2 131

132 Michael Reeves 6 132

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 12, 2019

 Mens Masters Physique 35+A

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

126 Eldris Estevez 3 126

133 Michael Nonaka 7 133

136 Christopher Cormier 2 136

137 John Young 4 137

138 Ryan Grotz 5 138

139 Chris Stott 1 139

143 Aram Maravillas 6 143

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

   



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 12, 2019

 Mens Physique 35+B

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

119 Burl Jordan 5 119

140 Nicholas Alexander 1 140

141 Neil Campbell 3 141

142 Kwasi Asirifi 6 142

144 Bruce Cotter 7 144

163 Alex Alcala 4 163

175 Jesus Perez 8 175

189 Robert Wiseman 2 189

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 12, 2019

 Novice Physique A 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

 

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

 

N

u

m

b

e

r

129 Sean Louvelle 5 129

149 Andy Le 8 149

151 Kevin Magro 10 151

153 Marlon Lopez 7 153

161 Jason De Leon 3 161

165 Ryan Villalpando 9 165

166 Anthony Limcuando 1 166

168 Tien Duong 2 168

173 Marcelo Arescurenaga 4 173

167 Hoan Le 6 167

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 12, 2019

 Novice Physique B 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

 

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

 

N

u

m

b

e

r

107 Oscar Ramirez 4 107

118 John Lopez-Montwillo 10 118

126 Eldris Estevez 9 126

136 Christopher Cormier 5 136

147 Neng Gu 7 147

152 Austin Robles 12 152

162 Noel Lozano 8 162

164 Rex Baquiran 6 164

169 Alonso Lopez 2 169

170 Ricci Maynard 1 170

171 Jason Bi 3 171

172 Brian Chau 11 172

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 12, 2019

 Novice Physique C 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

 

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

 

N

u

m

b

e

r

127 Brian Garcia 2 127

128 Christopher Peil 5 128

132 Michael Reeves 4 132

144 Bruce Cotter 3 144

174 Cornelius Thompson 1 174

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 12, 2019

 Novice Physique D 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

 

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

 

N

u

m

b

e

r

175 Jesus Perez 4 175

176 Andrew Hill 5 176

177 Dorcey Conley 2 177

178 Joshua Bennett 1 178

179 Tyler Cyronek 3 179

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 12, 2019

 Mens Open Physique A

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

 

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

 

N

u

m

b

e

r

129 Sean Louvelle 13 129

137 John Young 15 137

139 Chris Stott 6 139

147 Neng Gu 9 147

148 Matthew Sevilla 12 148

149 Andy Le 16 149

161 Jason De Leon 8 161

162 Noel Lozano 16 162

164 Rex Baquiran 10 164

165 Ryan Villalpando 16 165

166 Anthony Limcuando 2 166

167 Hoan Le 16 167

169 Alonso Lopez 3 169

170 Ricci Maynard 1 170

172 Brian Chau 16 172

173 Marcelo Arescurenaga 11 173

180 Milhier Singh 7 180

181 Kris Zizzo 5 181

182 Johnathan Estillore 14 182

183 Nicholas Martinez 4 183

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 12, 2019

 Mens Open Physique B

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

107 Oscar Ramirez 2 107

118 John Lopez-Montwillo 6 118

136 Christopher Cormier 4 136

138 Ryan Grotz 5 138

171 Jason Bi 1 171

184 Gabriel Hernandez 3 184

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 12, 2019

 Mens Open Physique C 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

128 Christopher Peil 4 128

132 Michael Reeves 2 132

144 Bruce Cotter 3 144

185 Rafael Oliveira 1 185

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

   

   

  



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 12, 2019

 Mens Open Physique D

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

174 Cornelius Thompson 3 174

179 Tyler Cyronek 2 179

186 Michael Fontanilla 4 186

187 Valeri Iliev 1 187

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

   



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 12, 2019

 Mens Open Physique E

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

178 Joshua Bennett 1 178

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 12, 2019

 Mens Open Physique F

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

155 Robert Bell 1 155

176 Andrew Hill 4 176

177 Dorcey Conley 2 177

189 Robert Wiseman 3 189

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

  



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 12, 2019

 True Novice Physique Overall

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Class

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

139 Chris Stott True Novice Physique A 2

155 Robert Bell True Novice Physique B 1



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 12, 2019

Mens 35+ Physique Overall

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Class

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

139 Chris Stott Masters Physique 35+A 1

140 Nicholas Alexander Masters Physique 35+B 2



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 12, 2019

 Novice Physique Overall

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Class

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

166 Anthony Limcuando Novice Physique A 3

170 Ricci Maynard Novice Physique B 2

174 Cornelius Thompson Novice Physique C 4

178 Joshua Bennett Novice Physique D 1



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 12, 2019

 Mens Physique Overall

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Class

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

170 Ricci Maynard Open Physique A 2

171 Jason Bi Open Physique B 5

185 Rafael Oliveira Open Physique C 6

187 Valeri Iliev Open Physique D 3

178 Joshua Bennett Open Physique E 1

155 Robert Bell Open Physique F 4


